
Sunday 8.27.23 Soccer Home 
JV vs. MSW Blue 1:00 @ St. Pats 

 Varsity vs. MSW Blue 2:15 @ St. Pats 
Wednesday 8.30.23 Soccer Away 
 JV vs. SPC Gold 5:00 @ NiRidge Park  
 Varsity vs SPC Gold 6:00 @ NiRidge Park  
Tuesday 9.5.23 Soccer Away 

JV vs. MSW White 4:30 @ Jaycee Park 

 Varsity vs. MSW White 5:30 @ Jaycee Park 
Sunday 9.10.23 Soccer Home 
 JV vs. Elizabeth 12:30 @ St. Pats  
 Varsity vs. Elizabeth  1:45 @ St. Pats  
Tuesday 9.12.23 Soccer Away 
 JV vs SRB Red 5:00 @ Dunham Park  
 Varsity vs SRB 6:15 @ Dunham Park  
Sunday 9.17.23 Soccer Home 
 JV vs. SMA 12:30 @ St. Pats   
 Varsity vs. SMA 1:45 @ St. Pats   
Tuesday 9.19.23 Soccer Away 
 JV vs. Eugene Blue 5:00 @ Divine Savior  
Thursday 9.21.23 Soccer Away 
 JV vs. Brebeuf White 7:15 @ Golf Mill Park  
 Varsity vs Brebeuf 8:15 @ Golf Mill Park 
Sunday 9.24.30  Soccer Home 

JV vs. PFGA 1:30 @ St. Pats  
Varsity vs. PFGA 2:45 @ St. Pats  

Wednesday 9.27.23 Soccer Away 
 JV vs. Eugene Gold 5:00 @ Divine Savior  
Thursday 9.28.23 Soccer Away 

Varsity vs. SMOW 4:30 @ Wildwood Park  
Friday 9.29.23 Soccer Away- Shared 8th Grade Night/Pack the Field 
 Varsity vs. Eugene 7:00 @ Ridgewood  
Sunday 10.1.23 Soccer Home-8th Grade Night/Pack the Field  

JV vs. Brebeuf Black 2:45 @ St. Pats  
Varsity vs. St. Ferds 1:30 @ St. Pats   

Tuesday 10.3.23 Soccer Away 
 JV vs. SPC Blue 4:30 @ NiRidge Park  

Varsity vs. SPC Blue 5:30 @ NiRidge Park  
 


